All strategic, financial, and operational decisions concerning this portfolio remain under the exclusive authority of the 
President and founder, and shall be deployed under sovereign legal protections.

Certification Details

Execution Location and Date
Executed in Palaiseau, France, on 25/04/2025.

Total Certified Value
¬430,000,000 (Four Hundred Thirty Million Euros)

Company Information
Skyport Space Hub by Bluebird Construction SAS

16 rue Émile Baudot, 91120 Palaiseau, France

Authorized Signatory
President and Founder: Micah Kamga Pankeu

The undersigned hereby certifies and declares, in full authority and under sovereign right, the existence and protection

[...]

Sovereign Signing Block:

Executed in Palaiseau, France, on 25/04/2025

The undersigned hereby certifies and declares, in full authority and under sovereign right, the existence and protection 
of the strategic asset portfolio of:

Total Certified Value: ¬430,000,000 (Four Hundred Thirty Million Euros)

on behalf of:

Skyport Space Hub by Bluebird Construction SAS

16 rue Émile Baudot, 91120 Palaiseau, France

President and Founder:

Micah Kamga Pankeu

Signature: